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Seed Clean�ng; Rotary Drum Cleaner cons�sts of an asp�rat�on system followed by a rotary perfora-
ted drum screens.

Seed passes through asp�rat�on system to separate l�ght �mpur�t�es, then screen�ng task occurs on 
des�gnated perforated screens as requ�red operat�on and unders�ze adm�xtures separated and overs�-
ze adm�xtures separated at the end of the drum.

Seed Grad�ng; Rotary Drum Cleaner cons�sts of an asp�rat�on system or �t can be suppl�ed w�thout 
asp�rat�on system �f not requ�red for Seed Grad�ng purpose.  
Seed passes through asp�rat�on system to separate l�ght �mpur�t�es (�f asp�rat�on system suppl�ed) then 
screen�ng task occurs on des�gnated perforated screens as requ�red operat�on and unders�ze s�zes/g-
rades separated �n the drum.
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Rotary Drum Seed Cleaner

*T/H, Gu�de only, based on wheat w�th dens�ty 750 kg/m3 and 2% �mpur�t�es
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D�ameter
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(m) Drum Dr�ve
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5.5 - 7.5 kW
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TPH

550

550
550

650
650

850
850

1300
1300

1300

TECHNICAL DRAWING
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Air bleed to control aspiration volume

Spreader

Settling Chamber

Counterweight distribution �ap

Discharge Auger (Except 100 Series)

By-pass for Aspiration Pre-Cleaning

Inclined rotationg drum, with distribution trays for maximum screen usage

Fan (removes light density material)
Possible drum aspiration

Variable slope (option)

Screen cleaning rolls

Variable rotation speed (option)

Easily removable screens

14 Moveable bulkhead (except 400 series)
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